
Thursday, May 13| NZ AUCKLAND| 650 ke, 462 m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
8.10 Close down
9.4 Saying it with Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Devotions: Canon H. K.Vickery10.20 For My Lady: CopenhagenOpera House
10.45 A.C.E,. TALK: Natura] andartificial feeding and the coim-
position of milk

1471 0 Close down
712. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Entertainers’ Parade
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
"Hary Janos" Suite Kodalyist and e2nd_ Ssuite from
"Daphnis and Chioe" Ravel

3.30 A Musical Commentary
3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Light Music
4.30 Children’s Hour
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.15 "Recent Australian Poetry,"talk by Dr. Elizabeth Sheppard
30 EVENING PROGRAMME
City of Auckland Pipe Bandunder Pipe Major J. F, Robert-
son
(From the Studio)

7.58 "History and Harmony In
N.Z. Towns: Waihi"
8.30 "Disraeli" °
9. 0 UN Time
Overseas and N.Z,. News
9.20 Farm News
9.30 ‘Dad and Dave"
9.45 "Linger Awhile: Len Haw-
kins and his Philomelodic Quar-tet
(A Studio Presentation)40.0 Melodies from the British}~ Radio

10.30 Dance Recordings»
411. 0 LONDON NEWS
21.20 Close down

IN/> AUCKLAND880 kc. 341 m.

6. Op.m. Dancing Time
6.30 Popular Parade7.0 #£=After Dinner Music
8. 0 Chamber Music
Paul Kochanski (violin) antlArtur Rubinstein (piano)
Sonata No. 3 in Minor, Op.
108 Brahms

$.25 The Pro Arte Quartet
Quartet in F Rav
9. 0 Recital Hour:
Madeleine Grey singing Cante-loube‘s "Songs of Auvergne" —
10. 0 Promenade Orchestral Con-
cert
10.30 Close down

(]ANA AUCKLAND1250 ke. 240 m.

4.30 p.m. Music and Song
6. 0 Light and Shade
6.30 Dinner Music
7. 0 Thursday Night at 7.0,with Betty Hutton, Alec Temple-
ton, Danny Kaye, and Barnabas
von Geczy and his Orchestra
8. 0 Promenade Concert: Minne-
apolis Symphony Orchestra
9. 0 Sweet Music and Song
8.30 Away in Hawail
16. 9 Close down

7} Y 570 ke. 526m.
Ss. 0 7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast session
8.10 Closé down
9. 4 Will Billy Roundup
9.15 Harry Horlick’s Orchestra
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.32 Morning Star: ArthurAskey
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 The Human Touch: "IWasn’t a Spy," a talk by Mir-‘jam Pritchett

10.40 For My Lady: Beethovenand his Music
11. O Close down12. 0 Lunch Music12.35 p.m. Mid-day Farm Talk:"Our Part in InternationalFarm Organisation," by W. W.Mulholland2.0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Sonata for Violin and Piano-orte DebussyQuartet for String Instru-ments
La Vallee de Cloches
Le Gibet ("Gaspard de laNuit’’) Ravel3. 0 On with the Show3.30 Music While You Work4.0 UN Appeal for Children,a talk by Jim McDevitt‘ Waltz Time

4.30 Children’s Hour: AuntKathleen: "Gus Gummy Noseand Racketty Ringtail’"5. 0 Close down
i Dinner. Music
6.26 Stock Exchange Report6.30 LONDON NEWS7.0 Local News Service7.15 Book Review
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The Quiet Half-hbour;: Musicfrom the Masters
8. 0 Griller String’ Quartet, Sid-= Griller ist violin), Jack}O’Brien (2nd _ violin), PhilipBurton (viola), Colin Hampton(cello) ;

|Quartet in B Flat Bliss
8.32 GRACE BLAIR (soprano)Utauie SOM Velius
The Tryst ‘ SibeliusIn the Saraglia Garden
Love’s Philosophy Delius
(A Studio Recital)

8.44 MAURICE TILL (Christ-church pianist) ,

Sonata in D, K.576 Mozart
(A Studio Recital)

9. 0 United Nations Time
Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Farm News9.30 2YA Concert Orchestra,conductéd by Leon de MaunyOverture: Le Comari; Maldi-centi CardoniSuite for String Orchestra:Folk Tune
Fiddle Dance, FietcherPasse Pied: Le Roi S’Amuse

Delibes17th Century French Air: The
Chase arr. RowleyThree Country Pictures

Phillips(A_Studio Presentation)10.0 The Masters in LighterfoodN
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

[2YC Wet
4.30 p.m. Miscellaneous Melodies
6.30 Stringtime
(BBC Production)7. 0 The Humphrey BishopShow

7.30 Songs and Sambas8. O Music of Manhattan
8.30 Sinatra

Songs
‘

8.45 Stephane rappelly andhis Musicians
Match (from Town Hall)10. 0
10.30 (approx.) Close down

WAD) WELLINGTON990 ke. 303 m.

7. Op.m. Contact: Smooth Rhythm)Takes the Air
7.20 "The Sparrows of London"7.33 Cowboy Jamboree8. 6 "Moods"
8.45 ‘Dad and Dave"9. 0 Orchestral Nights
9.30 "Melba," starring. GlendaRaymond / ;10. O Wellington District Weather
Bapors

,

Close down

357 m.

Professional Wrestling
Music for Romance

7

LANE Mew, pevmouTH
7. Op.m. Concert session
7.30
8.30
9.5
10. 0

' "Empress of Destiny"
BBC Feature
"Officer Crosby"
Close down

GN7in) ,AhPiee
7. 0, 8.0 a.m, LONDON NEWS
8.10 Close down

,9.4 Care for the Aged |

9. 9 Morning Variety
9.32 Matinee

—

9.50 Morning Star: Jose Iturbi
(plano)
10. 0 Morning Talk: "The Wayto Good Speech," by Mrs, Fran-cis
10.15
10.45
11. 0
12. 0
2. 0
2.30
for
3.15 Modern British Composers:Brigg Fair; An English Rhap-
sody Delius

4.0 ,‘‘Ravenshoe"
4.15 On the Dance Floor
4.30 Children’s Hour: AuntHelen
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music

Fancourt
Music While You Work
"My Son, My Son"
Close down
Lunch Music
Music While You Work
Calling Ward -! MusicHospitals

6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
17. 0 Station AnnouncementsAfter Dinner Music
7.15 "Dad ard Dave"
7.30 Evening ProgrammeScreen Snapshots
7.45 ERWIN H, READE (bari-
tone)
Since First I Saw Your Face

Ford
Every Time I Feel the Spirit

BurleighStonecracker John
Weatherly-Coates

Myself When,Young Lehmann
(A Studio Recital)

8. 0 Orchestra of the Conser-
vatory Concert Society, conduc-ted by Charles Munch
Daphnis and Chloe Suite

i Ravel
8.15 "A Background to the His-
tory of Hawke’s Bay," by H. E.
Phillips
8.30 Budapest String QuartetQuartet in C Minor, Op. 10

Debussy
9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
3.20 News for Farmers
9.30 The Orchestra and theStory Behind the Music
Facade Suite Waiton

10. O Accent on Swing

bis 23 Close
down

YAN NELSON920 ke. 327 m.
7. Op.m. Light Music
Boston Promenade Orchestra
conducted by Arthur Fiedler
Yora Staecato
Hal Kemp and his OrchestraI Must Have One More Kiss,
Kiss, Kiss

Hoagy Carmichael
7.10 Frarikie Carle
Stumbling

* Margie
7.146 Andrews Sisters
That’s the Moon,*My Son
Jcsephine Bradley’s Strict
Tempo Dance Orchestra

sant
Bing Crosby and the Jest-

The Salon Orchestra "

7.30 BBC Brains Trust: Donald
McCullough asks Prof. Thomas
Bodkin, Robert Boothby, Geof-frey Crowther, Sir Philip Jou-bert, Barbara Wootton;Should European displaced per-sons be taken into domestic
service in Britain?Which discovery or inventionsince 1800 has benefited man-kind the most?
Are we more influenced by what
We hear than by what we
see?
Is modern advertising advanta-. geous to the general public?Should a standard of education
be required before grantingthe franchise?
8.0 Chamber Music
The Budapest String QuartetSextet in G Brahms
8.32 Ezio Pinza (bass)Far From My Love I. Lan-guish

\., SartiMy Dear One Giordani
Oh at Loveliness

Falconieri
8.40 Jose Iturbi (plano)
Arabesque No. 1 in E

Debussy8.48 Edmund Kurtz (cellist)Song of the Minstrel
Glazounov

Sonatine Beethoven
9.3 Mayfair Orchestra
9. 6 "Pam Sings a Song ofMurder"
9.30 Swing Session, featuringSlim Gaillard and his Flat-Foot-
Floogee-Boys, Bud Freeman andhis Chicagoans, Ella Fitzgeraldand her Savoy Eight, Gene}Krupa and his Orchestra
10. 0 Close down

2272.JJ GISBORNE |GISBORNE
980 kc. 306 m.

7. Opim. ‘Gisborne Invincibles"
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7.54 George Formby
8. 0 Close downSYA]
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
7.58 Canterbury Weather Forecast8.10 Close down
9.4 Morning Programme
9.30 Welsh Rhapsody played by
the City of Birmingham Orches-tra conducted by George Wel-don
9.47 Light. Orchestral Musicwith two songs by Gino Rug-giero (tenor)
10.10 For My Lady: -- ofMoscow"
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Music While You Work
11. 0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Music While You Work
2.30 A.C.E. TALK: "Natural andArtificial Feeding and Composi-tion of Milk"
2.44 South American Dances
played by Don Felipe and his
Cuban Caballeros and Edmundo
Ros and his Boys
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Cotillon Ballet Music

Chabrier
The Seasons Ballet

Glazounov4.0 Songs from the Films
4.15 Novelty Pieces: Instrumen-tal Combinations, with the Four
King Sisters .

4.30, Children’s Hour: Rainbow):
Man and the World of Nature
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Local News Service
7.15 "Farmers: New Zealand,British, and American," some
McCaskill and I.Dcontrasts = bag

Bowe
L. W.

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEFour New Vocal Recordings
7.44 "Dad and Dave"
7.56 Vincent .Lopez OrchestraChloe Moret
8. 0 "The Bargain," by Bar-nard Stacey. Her adventures insearch of a bargain were a littletrying for a reputable lady ofMiddle age
(NZBS Production)

8.23 Richard Leibert (organ)Skaters Waltz Waldteufel
8.26 The Tune Parade: MartinWintata and his Music
(A Studio Presentation)8.46 "Crazy ~- Corner," withSpike Jones
Excerpts from ‘NutcrackerSuite"

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.20 Farm News
9.30 Geraldo and his Orchestra
9.45 Edmundo Ros and hisRhumba Band
10. 0 Victor Silvester and hisBallroom Orchestra
10.30 Dance Recordingsi1. 0 LONDON NEWs
11.20 Close down

PSMA CHRISTCHURCH
1200 ke. 250m. |--_-___--____

4.30 p.m. Light Music6. 0 Russ Morgan’s Orchestra :6.15 Marehing Music6.30 "Short and Sweet," a pro-gramme of Light Music
6.44 Piano Rhythm ,4 For Chorus and Orches-ra
| Sj Music for Romance7.30 "Strange Destiny"
7.43 Manhattan Musie¢
8. 0 Concert Hour
The London Philharmonic Or-chestra conducted by ConstantLambert — DaVANSC Siave (LE HOl MalgreLui" Chabrier
8. 4 Beniamino Gigli (tenor)Lullaby Melichar.8. 6 Vera Bradford (piano)Aria from Sonata in F SharpMinor, Op. 11 Schumann8. 9 The BBC Theatre Orch-estra and ChorusSwift Hours of Pleasure
("Romeo and Jullet’’) iGouno8.13 Gladys Swarthout (mez-zo-soprano)
Stephano’s Recitative andAvia ("Romeo and Juliet’’): .Gounod
8.17. The London Radio Orch-estra conducted by Denis WrightSymphony No, 4 Arne
The. Nutcracker Suite

Tchaikovski
Beggar’s Opera Selection Gay8.47 Ezio Pinza (bass)Caro Mio Ben Giordani
O Bellissimi Capelli

Faiconieri
Lungi Dal Caro Bene

Saiti, arr. HuhnPupille Nere Buononcini
8.57 The Boston PromenadeOrchestra
Fugue a la Gigue

Bach-Cailliet
9. 0 "Bright Horizon"
9.30 "The Blind Man’s House"
Variety9.43

10. 0 The Melody Lingers10.30 Close down

72 GREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319m.

7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS8.10 Close down
9.4 Way Out West9.15 Tunes of the Times9.32 Miscellany10. O Devotional Service
10.20
perning Star: RaymondNewell (baritone)

10.30 Music While You Work10.45 "The Amazing Duchess"11. O Close down
12, 0 Lunch Music2. Op.m. Concert Hall of the Air
2.30 In Lighter Mood
3. 0 Classical Musio
Francesca da Rimini

Tchaikovskli
Toccata Katchatourian

3.30 Music While You Work4.0 The Vagabonds
4.16 Ensemble

DOMINION WEATHER
FORECASTS

7.15 am., 9.0, 12.38 p.m.,9.0, 1YA, 2YA, 3YA, 4YA,
2YH, 3ZR, 4YZ.


